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202003250001
18550

03/25/2020
03:36:18

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS BALLANTRAE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

49 27 Lot#:2227
Book:49 Pg:27
Sub:BIRKDALE
AT
BALLANTRAE

202003260001
18890

03/26/2020
09:15:44

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DAILEY POLLY
SHEA

49 27 Lot#:2232
Book:49 Pg:27
Sub:BIRKDALE
AT
BALLANTRAE

202003020000
81700

03/02/2020
12:23:38

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS COUCH DAVID
ANTHONY

49 27 Lot#:2220
Book:49 Pg:27
Sub:BIRKDALE
AT
BALLANTRAE

202003040000
85000

03/04/2020
08:42:12

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS RODELAND
PROPERTIES
LLC

34 30 Lot#:2850
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

202003170001
04860

03/17/2020
02:04:06

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BOWEN
TIMOTHY

49 27 Lot#:2202
Book:49 Pg:27
Sub:BIRKDALE
AT
BALLANTRAE
FINAL PLAT

202003250001
18540

03/25/2020
03:36:17

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS BALLANTRAE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

49 27 Lot#:2225
Book:49 Pg:27
Sub:BIRKDALE
AT
BALLANTRAE

202003270001
21030

03/27/2020
11:48:00

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Instr
#:20191101000
404230

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

202003270001
21000

03/27/2020
11:47:57

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Instr
#:20191101000
404240

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


