Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
202003250001 18550	03/25/2020 03:36:18	DAL PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BALLANTRAE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			49	27		Description Lot#:2227 Book:49 Pg:27 Sub:BIRKDALE AT
202003260001 18890	03/26/2020	DAL	Grantor	DEEDS	DAILEY POLLY			49	27		BALLANTRAE Lot#:2232
	09:15:44	PROPERTIES LLC			SHEA						Book:49 Pg:27 Sub:BIRKDALE AT
000000000000	00/00/0000	DAL	0	DEEDS	COUCH DAVID			49	27		BALLANTRAE
202003020000 81700	03/02/2020 12:23:38	PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ANTHONY			49	21		Lot#:2220 Book:49 Pg:27 Sub:BIRKDALE AT
202003040000	03/04/2020	DAL	Grantee	DEEDS	RODELAND			34	30		BALLANTRAE Lot#:2850
85000	08:42:12	PROPERTIES LLC			PROPERTIES LLC						Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
202003170001 04860	03/17/2020 02:04:06	DAL PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BOWEN TIMOTHY			49	27		Lot#:2202 Book:49 Pg:27 Sub:BIRKDALE AT BALLANTRAE FINAL PLAT
202003250001 18540	03/25/2020 03:36:17	DAL PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	BALLANTRAE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			49	27		Lot#:2225 Book:49 Pg:27 Sub:BIRKDALE
					LLC						BALLANTRAE
202003270001 21030	03/27/2020 11:48:00	DAL PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			0	0	Instr #:20191101000 404230	Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
202003270001 21000	03/27/2020 11:47:57	DAL PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			0	0	Instr #:20191101000 404240	Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST